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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 2/1/2024 - 2/29/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

852.19AFLAC02/09/2024INV0020844AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

852.19AFLAC02/23/2024INV0021000AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 1,704.38

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

1,146.85NATIONAL FARM LIFE02/09/2024INV0020848NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

1,146.85NATIONAL FARM LIFE02/23/2024INV0021004NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 2,293.70

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,195.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX02/09/2024INV0020850SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX02/09/2024INV0020851SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,195.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX02/23/2024INV0021006SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX02/23/2024INV0021007SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 2,490.00

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

31,278.13TCDRS-RETIREMENT02/09/2024INV0020849T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

31,026.43TCDRS-RETIREMENT02/23/2024INV0021005T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 62,304.56

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,835.17DENTAL-BCBS02/09/2024INV0020846TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

59,241.84HEALTH-BCBS02/09/2024INV0020847TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

227.32VISION-BCBS02/09/2024INV0020852TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,835.17DENTAL-BCBS02/23/2024INV0021002TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

59,241.84HEALTH-BCBS02/23/2024INV0021003TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

227.32VISION-BCBS02/23/2024INV0021008TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 122,608.66

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,336.30CHILD SUPPORT02/09/2024INV0020845TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,336.30CHILD SUPPORT02/23/2024INV0021001TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,672.60

196,073.90

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 03219 - BLAIR DURAN

480.22ADVANCE COURT ASSISTANTS
CONFERENCE 2/14/2024

02/07/2024ADV BD 2/14/2024BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

2.86ACTUAL COURT CONF 2/14/24-
2/16/24

02/21/2024ACT BD 2/14/2024BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

Vendor 03219 - BLAIR DURAN Total: 483.08

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

341.50REIMBURSEMENT FOR COMM
COURT CONFERENCE
2.21.2024

02/28/2024INV0021052DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 341.50

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 824.58

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8

80.00REGISTRATION SPRING
CONFERENCE NATALI…

02/14/2024INV0020907CDCAT REGION 8 012-103-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8 Total: 80.00



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 2/1/2024 - 2/29/2024

3/1/2024 10:27:20 AM Page 2 of 37

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

27.60CO CLERK 741593-002/12/2024INV0020716DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 27.60

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00COUNTY CLERK MARCH 202402/26/202468259LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,677.60

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,587.06ACCT 831-000-6587 99302/14/20241355736803AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

742.53831 - 000 -7884 07702/28/20242229666803AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,329.59

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

3,095.62ACCT 00086202/12/2024122330BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

4,225.00ACCT 00086202/26/2024122516BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 7,320.62

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

20.00ACCT 065002/14/20243651999139CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 20.00

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

24.32ACCT LG0086 PUBLIC AUCTION
NOTICE

02/26/2024130850DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 24.32

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

505.45ACCT 10105 INV 743783-002/12/2024INV0020716DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 505.45

Vendor: VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC

385.00ACCT 848302/26/20245762020224MARSHALL SHREDDING COM… 012-109-6010

Vendor VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC Total: 385.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515602/14/2024INV0020916PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

3,000.00ACCT 4722515602/28/2024INV0021031PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 6,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

671.92ACCT 001227520902/12/20241024731134PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

40.50ACCT 0017080088 CONTRACT
0040265095

02/26/20241024780212PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 712.42

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

105.84ACCT 361 275 8219 910 402/14/2024INV0020913SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 105.84

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.23ACCT 29068505102/21/2024INV0020988SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.23

Vendor: 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

14,094.15HRA 245372 JANUARY 202402/21/202401-2024TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6480

Vendor 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL Total: 14,094.15

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

1,090.00ANNUAL COUNTY
MEMBERSHIP DUES

02/07/202488937TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 1,090.00

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

269.45ACCT PIS100002/21/202424010936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 269.45

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 32,896.07
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Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM

507.00HERBERT NARANJO02/26/2024CAUSE 103GKENNETH M ODOM 012-112-6030

Vendor 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM Total: 507.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00DANIEL ROBBS02/12/2024CR2023-22034RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 325.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

325.00RICHARD F. RIOS02/26/2024CR2022-21864.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-112-6020

325.00BRYLEIGH JADE ALMANZAR02/26/2024CR2023-22049THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 650.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 1,482.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 02820 - BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNSKI LLP

730.00RAUL LOPEZ02/12/202422-11-25,863.BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNS… 012-113-6030

13.72RAUL LOPEZ02/12/202422-11-25,863.BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNS… 012-113-6060

Vendor 02820 - BRADICICH MOORE & USZYNSKI LLP Total: 743.72

Vendor: VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C.

1,795.00B.E.S.02/26/202422-10-25,838CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. 012-113-6030

206.15B.E.S.02/26/202422-10-25,838CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. Total: 2,001.15

Vendor: 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX

394.00JURY DONATIONS02/07/2024INV0020873CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWI… 012-113-4420

Vendor 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX Total: 394.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

20.44ACCT 065002/14/20243651999139CITIBANK, N.A. 012-113-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 20.44

Vendor: 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC

254.00JURY DONATIONS02/07/2024INV0020874HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC 012-113-4420

Vendor 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC Total: 254.00

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

2,025.00CHRISTOPHER SAMFORD02/12/202422-06-13,885JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

100.00CHRISTOPHER SAMFORD02/12/2024CAUSE 22-10-13,933JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

350.00JEREMY ABBOTT02/26/202421-03-135 28JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 2,475.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00RICHARD BARFIELD02/12/2024CAUSE 23-07-14,097JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

550.00KEITH KELLY02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00112, 00124JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

450.00MISTY MCBRIDE02/26/202424-062-DCCR-00219JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,350.00

Vendor: VEN05980 - JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON

7,200.00DANIEL GARCIA02/26/202420-12-13,453JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05980 - JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON Total: 7,200.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

2,090.00J.C.02/12/2024CAUSE 13-04-22,650JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

305.35J.C.02/12/2024CAUSE 13-04-22,650JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

1,540.00J.C.02/26/202421-12-25, 605JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 3,935.35

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,030.00MINOR H.S.02/12/2024CAUSE 14-10-23,209JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

57.00MINOR H.S.02/12/2024CAUSE 14-10-23,209JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

3,180.00D.P, H.P.02/26/202417-08-24,255.JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

163.00D.P, H.P.02/26/202417-08-24,255.JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 5,430.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

450.00HAILEY JUAREZ02/12/202423-062-DCCR-00116KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020
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138.34HAILEY JUAREZ02/12/202423-062-DCCR-00116KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

450.00JAMES SALLES02/26/202420-02-13,259KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

179.30JAMES SALLES02/26/202420-02-13,259KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

450.00ROBIN MEUTH02/26/20242002-13,262KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

398.95ROBIN MEUTH02/26/20242002-13,262KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

350.00MIGUEL ROJAS02/26/202422-01-13,782KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

820.00HANK RYCKMAN02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00164KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

209.12HANK RYCKMAN02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00164KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

580.00DANIEL ROBBS02/26/202423-02-13,987KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

710.00KENNY HAMMAN02/26/202423-06-14,075KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

259.12KENNY HAMMAN02/26/202423-06-14,075KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 4,994.83

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

750.00ED ODOM02/12/2024CAUSE 20-09-13,402KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,550.00TYWAN COATS02/12/2024CAUSE 22-06-13,888KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,450.00JUSTIN LEE NANCE02/12/2024CAUSE 22-11-13,948KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,025.00DAVID DELLINGER02/12/2024CAUSE 23-03-14,007KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

650.00RICHARD BAREFIELD02/12/2024CAUSE 23-07-14,097KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 8,425.00

Vendor: 01117 - MARNIE GABRYSCH

1,105.00ATTY JOHN LAMERSON FOR
RICHARD RIOS

02/12/2024COA 13-23-00590-CRMARNIE GABRYSCH 012-113-6090

Vendor 01117 - MARNIE GABRYSCH Total: 1,105.00

Vendor: VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES

800.001/11/2024 COMPETENCY TO
STAND TRIAL EVALUATION

02/12/2024DCS1296C0124MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES Total: 800.00

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

100.00DA'SHAWN WINTERS02/26/202423-02-13,996CPATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

450.00NORMAN LONSECA JR02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00163PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 550.00

Vendor: VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC

200.00AUDREY HALL02/12/2024CAUSE 22-10-25,837R PEREZ LAW PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC Total: 200.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

650.00BOLANLE ADEOSUN02/26/202423-05-14,032, 033, 034RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 650.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

350.00GERALD FORD02/12/2024CAUSE 18-01-12,809BTHE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

550.00GILBERT DOMINGUEZ, JR. + 22-
09-13,920 23-05-14,059

02/12/2024CAUSE 22-08-13,909THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

350.00DONOVAN CANTU02/12/2024CAUSE 23-062-DCCR-00136THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

350.00JIMMY JAY GONZALES02/26/202413-05-11,844THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

350.00CHARLES GRIFFIN02/26/202417-09-12,770THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

450.00HUNTER HENDERSHOT02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00199THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 2,400.00

Vendor: 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC

100.00JENNIFER PESAK02/26/202414-09-12-087ATHE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER… 012-113-6020

450.00JENNIFER PESAK02/26/202418-07-12,897THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER… 012-113-6020

100.00JENNIFER PESAK02/26/202422-11-13,944THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER… 012-113-6020

100.00JENNIFER PESAK02/26/202423-05-14,066THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER… 012-113-6020

100.00JENNIFER PESAK02/26/202423-05-14,067THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER… 012-113-6020

Vendor 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC Total: 850.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

450.00DUSTIN GARCIA02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00137WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

550.00TYLER DANISH02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00143, 144, 147WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020
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450.00ADAM O'NEAL JR02/26/202423-062-DCCR-00180WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 1,450.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 45,228.49

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8

80.00REGISTRATION SPRING
CONFERENCE ESTHER RUIZ

02/14/2024INV0020906CDCAT REGION 8 012-114-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8 Total: 80.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

497.11DIST CLERK 741591-0 741592-0
741976-0

02/12/2024INV0020716DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 497.11

Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

6.16ACTUAL CONFERENCE 2/28/24-
2/1/24

02/07/2024ACT ER 1/28/2024ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 6.16

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 583.27

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

442.00BLOOD DRAW F1622798502/12/2024INV0020680DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-115-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 442.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

80.24JP1 743905-002/12/2024INV0020716DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 80.24

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

400.00JP1 MARCH 202402/26/202468260LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-115-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 400.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

955.00TRANSPORT BODY02/12/202423-12-33VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-115-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 955.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,877.24

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

72.76ACCT 540502/14/2024INV0020911CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 72.76

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

360.60ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 220302/07/2024418000422523DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 360.60

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

395.00TRANSPORT WOODHALL02/26/2024INV0020936DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-116-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 395.00

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

500.00JP2 MARCH 202402/26/202468261LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-116-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 500.00

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,500.00JP2 OFFICE RENT - MARCH
2024

02/28/2024INV0021033TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,500.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 2,828.36

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673602/21/2024287288256736X02092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857102/21/2024287294808571X02092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983402/21/2024287299079834X02092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330
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30.00ACCT 28729057298202/21/2024287290572982X02092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

-199.00ACCT 065002/14/20243651999139CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-5225

179.26ACCT 065002/14/20243651999139CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-5225

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: -19.74

Vendor: 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY

1,550.00CIRA WEB HOSTING 202402/12/2024SOP018671COUNTY INFORMATION RESO… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY Total: 1,550.00

Vendor: 01126 - DELL MARKETING LP

1,071.00ACCT 4416102202/12/202410728095300DELL MARKETING LP 012-117-7070

Vendor 01126 - DELL MARKETING LP Total: 1,071.00

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

38.87ACCT 2689277 01/26/202402/12/202411036198RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 38.87

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

24.90ACCT 3003589 GB0051408802/12/2024GB00514088SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

140.91ACCT 3003589 GB0051482402/12/2024GB00514824SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

713.04ACCT 3003589 GB0051494702/12/2024GB00514947SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

191.63ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00515003

02/12/2024GB00515003SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

1,963.79ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00515037

02/12/2024GB00515037SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

296.16ACCT 3003589 GB0051503902/12/2024GB00515039SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

286.96ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00515530SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

3,207.00ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00515574SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

67.99ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00515575SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

741.00ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00516046SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

466.47ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00516076SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

63,632.84ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00513294

02/12/2024GB00513294SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

7,870.12ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00515233SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

2,008.41ACCT 300358902/12/2024GB00516397SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

6.96Storage Overage02/26/2024GB00515084SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

2,918.45ACCT 300358902/26/2024GB00516047SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

83,922.68ACCT 300358902/26/2024GB00510239SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 168,459.31

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

24.89ACCT 13313705802/14/2024INV0020915SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505102/21/2024INV0020988SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834502/28/2024INV0021032SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 152.90

Vendor: VEN04492 - SUTTON ELECTRIC LLC

457.0001/19/2024 INVOICE IT02/12/2024INV0020763SUTTON ELECTRIC LLC 012-117-6610

Vendor VEN04492 - SUTTON ELECTRIC LLC Total: 457.00

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620102/21/2024184376201020724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

108.55ACCT 18437630102/21/2024184376301020724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.61ACCT 18437720102/21/2024184377201020724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,695.83

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

718.49ACCT 842000141-00001
2/15/24

02/07/20249955021510VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 718.49

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 174,861.66